
COLOUR CHART

NB. All colours are for illustrative purposes only. For exact colours, please reference a colour chart.   

Light Ivory
RAL 1015

Semi Gloss

Traffic White
RAL 9016

Semi Gloss

Rape Yellow
RAL 1021

Matt

Melon Yellow
RAL 1028

Matt

Pale Grey
RAL 7035

Semi Gloss

Goose Grey
BS 00A05

Semi Gloss/Textured

Holly Green
BS 14C39

Semi Gloss/Textured

Merlin Grey
BS18 B25

Matt

Basalt Grey
RAL 7012

Matt

Middle Sky Blue
RAL 5015

Semi Gloss

Graphite Grey
RAL 7024

Semi Gloss

Traffic Blue
RAL 5017

Matt

Sargasso/Dark Sapphire 
Blue

RAL 5003
Semi Gloss/Textured

Ruby Red
RAL 3003

Semi Gloss

Poppy Red
BS 04E53

Semi Gloss

Chocolate Brown
RAL 8017

Semi Gloss

Jet Black
RAL 9005

Semi Gloss

Ocean Blue
BS18 C 39

Matt

Goosewing Grey
BS10 A 05
Semi Gloss

Pure White
RAL 9010

Matt

Slate Grey
RAL 7015

Matt

Slate Blue/Raven
BS18 B29

Matt

New Colours

Non Standard Colours

White Aluminium
RAL 9006

Matt

Mushroom
BS10 B 19

Matt

Corn Flower Blue
BS18 E 53

Semi Gloss

Juniper Green
BS12 B 29

Matt

If you require a colour/finish that is not shown please contact our sales team. A large number of non standard colours/finishes in stock. If we are able to source your 
requirements from stock there will be no extra charge. If the colour/finish you require is not available from stock it can be sourced from our nominated supplier and 
charged at cost (price on application).

Pure White (RAL 9010) Matt

Traffic White (RAL 9016) Semi Gloss

White Aluminium (RAL 9006) Matt

Light Ivory (RAL 1015) Semi Gloss

Rape Yellow (RAL 1021) Matt

Melon Yellow (RAL 1028) Matt

Poppy Red (BS 04 E 53) Semi Gloss

Ruby Red (RAL 3003) Semi Gloss

Mushroom (BS 10 B 19) Matt

Van Dyke Brown (BS 08 B 29) Semi Gloss

Chocolate Brown (RAL 8017) Semi Gloss

Leaf Green (RAL 6002) Matt

Holly Green (BS 14 C 39) Semi Gloss/
Textured

Juniper Green (BS 12 B 29) Matt

Pale Grey (RAL 7035) Semi Gloss

Goose Grey (RAL 00A05) Semi Gloss/
Textured

Goosewing Grey (BS 10 A 05) Semi Gloss/
Textured

Merlin Grey (BS 18 B 25) Matt

Basalt Grey (RAL 7012) Matt

Slate Grey (RAL 7015) Matt

Graphite Grey (RAL 7024) Semi Gloss

Middle Sky Blue (RAL 5015) Semi Gloss

Cornflower Blue (BS 18 E 53) Semi Gloss

Traffic Blue (RAL 5017) Matt

Ultra Marine (RAL 5002) Semi Gloss

Ocean Blue (BS 18 C 39) Matt

Sargasso/Dark Sapphire Blue (RAL 5003) Semi 
Gloss/Textured

Slate Blue/Raven (BS 18 B 29) Matt

Jet Black (RAL 9005) Semi Gloss

Leaf Green
RAL 6002

Matt

Ultra Marine
RAL 5002

Semi Gloss

Van Dyke Brown
BS08B29

Semi Gloss


